Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosa Pollard Smith - (920343) - Cambridge University Swimming & - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:35.50
2:37.33
2:39.33
2:39.50
2:43.89
2:45.05
2:45.52
2:50.75
2:51.28
2:53.19
3:00.26
3:03.11
3:07.82
3:21.52
3:31.17
3:31.58
3:42.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.50
2:37.33
2:39.50
2:39.33
2:43.89

2:51.28
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

481
464
447
445
411
402
399
363
360
348
308
294
273
221
192
191
164

WA Pts

481
464
445
447
411
360

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

25/06/17
16/10/16
15/05/16
19/06/16
10/01/16
11/10/15
07/06/15
21/06/15
20/12/15
15/11/14
07/12113
05/04/14
03/11/13
16/06/13
06/01/13
16/12/12
22/09/12

Date

25/06/17
16/10/16
19/06/16
15/05/16
10/01/16
20/12/15

Meet

Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017
DCASC Medley Challenge

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Durham City 2016 Summer Gala
Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

Durham City Medley Challenge

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015

Durham City Summer Gala

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Durham City Club Summer Gala
Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala
BOSSS Christmas Gala

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Meet

Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017
DCASC Medley Challenge

Durham City 2016 Summer Gala
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet

Venue

Durham

Durham

Bishop Auckland
Durham

Stanley

Durham

Stanley

Durham

Durham
Billingham
Stanley
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Durham

Stanley
Billingham

Durham

Venue

Durham
Durham
Durham
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Durham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City

Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3

Club Swam Under Level

Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:45.05
2:50.75
2:45.52
2:53.19
3:03.11
3:00.26
3:07.82
3:21.52
3:31.17
3:31.58
3:42.41

Copyright 2024

402
363
399
348
294
308
273
221
192
191
164

I T I I I I T

11/10/15
21/06/15
07/06/15
15/11/14
05/04/14
07/12/13
03/11/13
16/06/13
06/01/13
16/12/12
22/09/12

Durham City Medley Challenge

Durham City Summer Gala

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Durham City Club Summer Gala

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Durham

Durham

Stanley
Billingham
Billingham
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Durham

Stanley
Billingham

Durham

Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City

Durham City

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



