## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rosa Pollard Smith - (920343) - Cambridge University Swimming & - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.50	481	Н	25/06/17	Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017	Durham	Durham City	4
2:37.33	464	Н	16/10/16	DCASC Medley Challenge	Durham	Durham City	3
2:39.33	447	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
2:39.50	445	Н	19/06/16	Durham City 2016 Summer Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
2:43.89	411	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Durham City	3
2:45.05	402	Н	11/10/15	Durham City Medley Challenge	Durham	Durham City	3
2:45.52	399	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley	Durham City	3
2:50.75	363	Н	21/06/15	Durham City Summer Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
2:51.28	360	Н	20/12/15	N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet	Durham	Durham City	4
2:53.19	348	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Durham City	3
3:00.26	308	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Durham City	3
3:03.11	294	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Durham City	3
3:07.82	273	Н	03/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
3:21.52	221		16/06/13	Durham City Club Summer Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
3:31.17	192	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Durham City	3
3:31.58	191	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Durham City	3
3:42.41	164		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Durham City	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.50	481	Н	25/06/17	Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017	Durham	Durham City	4
2:37.33	464	Н	16/10/16	DCASC Medley Challenge	Durham	Durham City	3
2:39.50	445	Н	19/06/16	Durham City 2016 Summer Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
2:39.33	447	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
2:43.89	411	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Durham City	3
2:51.28 Copyright 2024	360 4	Н	20/12/15	N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet	Durham	Durham City Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:45.05	402	Н	11/10/15	Durham City Medley Challenge	Durham	Durham City	3
2:50.75	363	Н	21/06/15	Durham City Summer Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
2:45.52	399	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley	Durham City	3
2:53.19	348	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Durham City	3
3:03.11	294	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Durham City	3
3:00.26	308	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Durham City	3
3:07.82	273	Н	03/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
3:21.52	221		16/06/13	Durham City Club Summer Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
3:31.17	192	Н	06/01/13	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Durham City	3
3:31.58	191	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Durham City	3
3:42.41	164		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Durham City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS